
- Residential
- Municipal
- Industrial
- Commercial

Received

Received

Groundwater

See Note 4
and Note 5

See Note 6

Recycled
Water
Supply
System

0

21

0

125,325

112,661

12,685

3,381

1,405

928

1,976

11,487

91,800

103,287

8,852

116,042

Recycled water for supplies

Effluent discharge

Wastewater treated by
South East Water

Wastewater delivered to
Melbourne Water

Wastewater collected
See Notes 1 and 2

See Note 3 on Water usage

Recycled water supply

From other organisations
within the region

Received from Melbourne Water

Recycled water used
on-site in-process

Connected
Surface Water

Urban
Water
Supply
System

Water Usage

Agriculture, Environment,
Managed Aquifer Recharge,
To augment water supply

Losses

Delivered

On-site

Discharge

Wastewater

Desalination


